Resultatportal
Knappenschiessen 2024 =

Sargans Schiitzenverein 10.08 -24.08.2024

Anmelden

G300
Einzelrangliste
Knappenstich
Auszahlung

Gruppenwettkampf
P50
P25

Statistik

Suchen

Gewehr G300, Einzelrangliste
Knappenstich {7 ues

Rang “  Nachname Vorname Jg. Kat. Sportgerit
22 Komminoth Ralf 1980 E Stgw 90
40 Schwarz Marco 1985 E Stagw
84 Schlegel Jasmin 1990 E Stagw
95 Eggenberger Heinrich 1957 \ Stgw 57-03
100 Gabathuler Mathias 1956 \ Stgw 57-03
112 Lampert Rainer 1970 S KAR
119 Schlegel Hardy 1954 N% KAR
133 Mannhart Beat 1982 E KAR
137 Schmid Markus 1971 S KAR
142 Bésch Robert 1945 NY Stgw 57-03
143 Flepp Amanda 1983 E Stgw 90
165 Krstic Sladjan 1965 S Stgw 90
185 Eggenberger Hans 1953 N KAR
186 Pfiffner Martin 1948 N KAR
194 Jarc David 1987 E Stgw 57-03
224 Schlegel Jakob 1959 v Stgw 90
227 Bésch Jngeborg 1957 Vv Stgw 90
234 Koch Benjamin 1995 B Stgw 90

Verein

Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV

Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV
Wartau SV

Filter

Wartau

Total

96
94
92
91
91
91
91
20
89
89
89
87
85
85
84
78
78
76



